Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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October 7, 2024 ADC# ;& October 8, 2024 ADC # 'I]‘{\?P(];E October 9, 2024 ADC # &Pﬁ; October 10, 2024

RIZZO, ELIZABETH 359761 PA  VELIZ-RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS 088289 M  MAVIS, CARLOS 063089 R  REYES, DANIEL
JIM, DANIELLE 362511 pA  CAUDLE, JASON 130304 pA INGERSOLL, JOHN 089110 R  BROWN, CEDRIC
LEON, FRANCES 081373 Pl NORRICK, GEORGE CLAY 237120 pA  SISCO, PHILLIP 037752 R  JONES, GREGORY
CASTILLO, ANDREA 228412 ¢St RICHTAR, JOSHUA 257511 cs1 VALIENTE, ENRIQUE 353719 R  SHUMSKY, BLAKE
TYE, TATIANNA 313074 cst  SHOOK, CASEY 294718 c¢s1 SANCHEZ, HUMBERTO 252008 R  RAMIREZ, BRANDON
MORRISON, TAMMY 155584  c¢st  HORTON, CHRISTOPHER 353239 c¢s1 HOWELL, TEVIN 304487 R  ENRIQUEZ, RICHARD
SCHURZ, DEVENY 359106 HAR MCPHAUL, OLAS 83844 R DUDA, DAVID
KHARASHI, ASHLEY 367535 R DAVIS, SKYLAR
FORD, TOBEY 180238 R  WOOTEN, DEREK
JONES, QUINTIN 199546 R BERMEA, JOE
HALEY, GARRET 271044 R JOYNER, JAMES
YAZZIE, VINCENT 247343 R  HIGH, DYLAN
ALFORD, 357279 R DANIELS, JESSIE
RAO, JOHN 354912 R HALL, MARCUS

R  STOUT, THOMAS

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note
hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance

devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.
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Dated October 8, 2024 Signed: .‘“ e

CHAIRMAN

ADC#
347141
356778
179948
348953
134589
332735
265279
357562
337904
067291
122250
283184
335673
251014
359176
Legend:
PC Probable Cause
PAR  Parole Revocation
HAR  Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1  Commutation Phase 1
CS2  Commutation Phase 2
IDD  Imminent Danger of Death
603L Special Order by
Court
M Modification
P1 Pardon Phase 1
P2 Pardon Phase 2
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training




