

	HRG TYPE	October 7, 2024	ADC#	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	October 8, 2024	ADC#	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	October 9, 2024	ADC#	HRG <u>TYPE</u>	October 10, 2024	ADC#
	R	RIZZO, ELIZABETH	359761	PA	VELIZ-RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS	088289	M	MAVIS, CARLOS	063089	R	REYES, DANIEL	347141
ı	R	JIM, DANIELLE	362511	PA	CAUDLE, JASON	130304	PA	INGERSOLL, JOHN	089110	R	BROWN, CEDRIC	356778
١	R	LEON, FRANCES	081373	P1	NORRICK, GEORGE CLAY	237120	PA	SISCO, PHILLIP	037752	R	JONES, GREGORY	179948
ı	R	CASTILLO, ANDREA	228412	CS1	RICHTAR, JOSHUA	257511	CS1	VALIENTE, ENRIQUE	353719	R	SHUMSKY, BLAKE	348953
	R	TYE, TATIANNA	313074	CS1	SHOOK, CASEY	294718	CS1	SANCHEZ, HUMBERTO	252008	R	RAMIREZ, BRANDON	134589
	R	MORRISON, TAMMY	155584	CS1	HORTON, CHRISTOPHER	353239	CS1	HOWELL, TEVIN	304487	R	ENRIQUEZ, RICHARD	332735
ı	R	SCHURZ, DEVENY	359106	HAR	MCPHAUL, OLAS	83844				R	DUDA, DAVID	265279
١	R	KHARASHI, ASHLEY	367535							R	DAVIS, SKYLAR	357562
ı	R	FORD, TOBEY	180238							R	WOOTEN, DEREK	337904
	R	JONES, QUINTIN	199546							R	BERMEA, JOE	067291
	R	HALEY, GARRET	271044							R	JOYNER, JAMES	122250
	R	YAZZIE, VINCENT	247343							R	HIGH, DYLAN	283184
	R	ALFORD,	357279							R	DANIELS, JESSIE	335673
	R	RAO, JOHN	354912							R	HALL, MARCUS	251014
										R	STOUT, THOMAS	359176
ı												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 8, 2024

Signed: ______CHAIRMAN

Legend:					
PC	Probable Cause				
PAR	Parole Revocation				
HAR	Home Arrest Revocation				
R	CSR Revocation				
PA	Parole 412A				
PB	Parole 412B				
HA	Home Arrest				
AD	Absolute Discharge				
CS1	Commutation Phase 1				
CS2	Commutation Phase 2				
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death				
603L	Special Order by Court				
M	Modification				
P1	Pardon Phase 1				
P2	Pardon Phase 2				
S	Special Hearing				
X	Executive Session				
T	Training				